}::*::"i::‘ Maternal and Newborn Health Nursing
Third Year Students 2020-2021 (Nur.301)
Course Schedule
Students are divided into five theoretical and practical groups with
40 students per group
HHEE Day Date Time Topic Lecturer
Physiology of Menstrual cycle Dr. Heba Mostafa
8-10 am and Menstrual hygiene.
Sunday 28\3\2021 10 am -1pm Physiology of conception Dr. Amal Abdelaziz &
2-5 pm Antenatal care Dr. Nadia Hussien
! 8-9 am Fetal Skull Dr. Reda Refaa
9-10am Fetal circulation Dr. Amal Abdelaziz
Monday 20\3\2021 10am-12pm Glossary Assistant staff
members
8-10 am Physiological changes during Dr. Reda Refaa
pregnancy
sunday | 4/4/2021 10-1pm l;:gzd?rfg izr;gg;:gzs Dr. Nabila Taha
2 2-5pm Diagnosis of pregnancy & Dr. Walaa Hamza&
Minor discomfort Dr. Aya Mostafa
8-10 am PIH Dr. Shima Goma
Monday | 5/4/2021 Physiology of normal labour & Dr. Ghadah
10-12 pm management Abdelrahman
Abdominal Examination Dr. Heba Mostafa
Sunday | 11/4/2021 8-5pm Abdominal Examination All the staff
application
3 8-11am Physiology of normal
Monday | 12/4/2021 puerpreium & management Dr. Aml Fouad
11-12 pm Evaluation All the staff




Saturday | 17/4/2021 8-12pm Quiz 1
Fetal monitoring Dr. Walaa Hamza
8-5pm Vaginal examination Dr. Hasnaa Gamal
Sunday | 18/4/2021
Application All the staff
Monday | 19/4/2021 8-11 am Fetal surveillance Dr. Shima Goma
11-12 pm Evaluation All the staff
8-5pm Fundal and Lochial assessment Dr.Safaa Helmei
Sunday | 25/4/2021 Fundal and Lochial assessment All the staff
application
Monday 8-11 am Diabetes mellitus & Dr.Safaa Helmei&
26/4/2021 postpartum hemorrhage Dr. Mona Rabee
11-12 pm Evaluation All the staff
Sunday | 2/5/2021 pseadll adi 0 Jlal
Monday | 3/5/2021
Saturday | 8/5/2021 8-12pm Midterm
Partograph Dr. Aml Fouad
Sunday | 9/5/2021 8-5 pm
Partograph Application All the staff
Monday | 10/5/2021 8-11 am Family Planning Dr. Entisar Younes
11-12 pm Evaluation All the staff
Placenta & Placental Aisha Abdelnaser
sunday | 16/5/2021 8-5 pm examination
All the staff
Application
Monday | 17/5/2021
8-11 am Menopause &Post-menopausal Dr. Treza saber

bleeding




11-12 pm Evaluation All the staff
Gynecological examination Safaa Hegazy
Sunday | 23/5/2021 8-5pm -
Gynecological Instruments Asmaa Abo baker
9 photo Dr. Mona Rabee
Monday | 24/5/2021 8-11 am Genital tract infection Dr. Hamida Almeldine
11-12 pm Evaluation All the staff
8-1am Immediate newborn care Dr. Treza saber
Sunday | 30/5/2021 2-5pm Revision All the staff
10 Monday | 31/5/2021 8-12 pm Evaluation All the staff
Sunday | 7/6/2021 8-5am Revision All the staff
11 Monday | 8/6/2021 8-10 am Revision All the staff
12 Sunday | 14/6/2021 8-12pm OSCE Teaching staff
members
Monday | 15/6/2021 8-12pm Oral exam Teaching staff
members

Head of the department

""Manal Farouk Mostafa"




